CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

X1
2.46
All Dimensions In Inches
All Dimensions In Inches
SOLID CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER MODEL 2RL
SOLID CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER MODEL 7RL
APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
ACCURACY
AT 60Hz
BURDEN
VA AT 60Hz
2RL-500 50:5 +3% 2.0
2RL-600 60:5 +2% 2.0
2RL-750 75:5 +2% 2.0
2RL-800 80:5 +2% 2.0
2RL-101 100:5 +1% 2.0
2RL-121 120:5 +1% 2.5
2RL-1250 125:5 +1% 2.5
2RL-151 150:5 +1% 4.0
2RL-201 200:5 +1% 4.0
2RL-251 250:5 +1% 6.0
2RL-301 300:5 +1% 8.0
2RL-401 400:5 +1% 10.0
APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
ACCURACY
AT 60Hz
BURDEN
VA AT 60Hz
7RL-301 300:5 +1% 12.5
7RL-401 400:5 +1% 15.0
7RL-501 500:5 +1% 25.0
7RL-601 600:5 +1% 30.0
7RL-751 750:5 +1% 30.0
7RL-801 800:5 +1% 35.0
7RL-102 1000:5 +1% 35.0
7RL-122 1200:5 +1% 35.0
7RL-152 1500:5 +1% 40.0
7RL-162 1600:5 +1% 45.0
E238872
E238872
245941
245941